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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 MUSAFIR AHAMMED 
S S

SABEER SALY (FTHR) 12/310, NANMINDA 
12, NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

2 09/01/2026 DILSHA NASRIN O K ABDU RAHIM O K 
(FTHR)

OTTUKANDIYIL, 
KONOTT, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

3 09/01/2026 LISSY A GIREESH V (HSBN) 5/874B 
SREEMADHAVAM, 

KUNNATH 
PARAMBA 

MOKAVOOR, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL P O, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

4 09/01/2026 Bushara T V Hifsu  Rahman (HSBN) Thaivalappil, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 ANIQ ABDUL 
NASEER 

KOTTAKKAL

ABDUL NASEER 
KOTTAKKAL (FTHR)

19/167, 
THAZHATHAYIL 

HOUSE, KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 
673611, KAKKODI

  

6 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN SHAHAD K 

NAZEER K (FTHR) 3/1771 HAFNAS 
HOUSE, 

VERUMBRANGODE 
PARAMBU 

KANDAMKULANGARA, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

7 09/01/2026 HARSHIDA P M MINAS V P (HSBN) VALLIYATT POYIL, P 
C PALAM, KAKKUR, 
P C PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 09/01/2026 Muhammed Firos M P Hifsu Rahiman M P 
(FTHR)

Thaivalappil, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur P O, 
673317, Kozhikode

  

9 09/01/2026 SREELESH A ARAVINDAKSHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MANDOTHUM 
PURAYIL, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

10 09/01/2026 ABIA ABDUL 
NASEER  

KOTTAKKAL

ABDUL NASEER  
KOTTAKKAL (FTHR)

19/167, 
THAZHATHAYIL 

HOUSE, KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

11 09/01/2026 AYISHA NIDA P K MOHAMMAD P K 
(FTHR)

372 B PADINHARE 
KAYAKKALI, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 AKSHARA  K PEETHAMBARAN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHAMBURATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

13 09/01/2026 SHEREENA P FIRSHAD (HSBN) PAROPPADY HOUSE, 
MANDASSERI 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

14 09/01/2026 SIMI FASNA  C AYOOB C (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
PARAMBA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, KOZHIKODE

  

15 09/01/2026 JASEENA A SUHAIB K M (HSBN) KOZHIKKAL 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 09/01/2026 Mohammed Liban Shanavas P M (FTHR) 8/419 Hilal, Eranhikkal, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

17 09/01/2026 Sikinlal P M Geethu (WIFE) Palamuttath, Palath, 
chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Elathur

  

18 09/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah K M Ashraf (FTHR) Nuppattupoyil, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

19 09/01/2026 SALAM MULLETH 
ISMAIL 

HASEENA P (WIFE) NAIROOL POYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 ANAMIKA T P MANOJKUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

4/124 A 
THIRUTHIPURATH, 

RAMALLUR, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  

21 09/01/2026 ARON R CHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN N 
(FTHR)

NADUVILLAKKANDI, 
VENGALI, ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

22 09/01/2026 Hadi Irfan R Noushad R (FTHR) Randodiyil, Cheekkilode 
Post Atholi Via, 

Nanminda, Cheekkilode, 
673315, Kozhikode

  

23 09/01/2026 MYMOONATH A P BASHEER K T (HSBN) THEMS HOUSE, 
VADAKKE KATTODI, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 09/01/2026 FATHIMA AJA JESIN 
N

ASHIQUE P T (HSBN) CHERUVATTULLY, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
ELATHUR

  

25 09/01/2026 SIVADUTT A DHARMAPALAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKOTT, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

26 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN V K

RAFEEK  V K (FTHR) VENGALATHU 
KANDY, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
ATHOLI VIA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

27 09/01/2026 ABHILASH K ASOKAN (FTHR) Gayathri, Kannankara, 
Chelannur, Kannankara, 

673616, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

28 09/01/2026 NAHALA K RIYAS K V (FTHR) EDAPPETH, 
KALLUMPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

29 09/01/2026 CHANDRIKA SURESH (HSBN) SREEVINAYAKAM, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 09/01/2026 Hadiya Shirin Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Baithul Hamd,Chenayil, 
Parambil Bazar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

31 09/01/2026 PADMAVATHY 
AMMA 

NARAYANAN (FTHR) THEKKEDATH 
KOONKARA, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

32 09/01/2026 ANANDHU K P SURESH BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAKUZHIYIL 
HO, 

CHEMPAKKUNNU, 
KAKKUR, P C 

PALAM, 673585, 
KOZHIKODE

  

33 09/01/2026 SUHARA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

NERAVATH, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

34 09/01/2026 AFNAS S P AMJITH S P (FTHR) Pulparambil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

35 09/01/2026 THANSIHA NARGIS P JAMSHID V P (HSBN) THEKKE 
OTHAYOTH, 

THOONUMANNIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 09/01/2026 SHRADHA G SELVARAJ  G (FTHR) GANGAS, ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 09/01/2026 BAGEESH K K BABURAJAN  K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
POYIL, PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 09/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED  M BEERAN KOYA  M 
(FTHR)

02/259 ERIYAKKATT, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF T P

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
P (FTHR)

NERAVATH, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 

KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, ELATHUR

  

40 09/01/2026 AYISHA AFEEFA S P AMJATH S P (FTHR) Pulparambil, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

41 09/01/2026 FAISAL M T PATHUMMA M T 
(MTHR)

MALAYIL 
THODUKAYIL, P C 

PALAM, KAKKUR, P 
C PALAM, 673585, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

42 09/01/2026 NAFIYA K RIYAS K V (FTHR) EDAPPETH, 
KALLUMPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 09/01/2026 Subaida Moideen Koya (FTHR) Palliyedath Kandy, 
Cheruvatta, Kuruvattur, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

44 09/01/2026 Abdul Majeed KT Sherfudhin K M (FTHR) Thodukayil house, 
Parambath, 

Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

45 09/01/2026 Ashiya Dhina Soudha N Jasar Sayim khan N 
(FTHR)

Nambiyangadath, 
Parambil Basar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

46 09/01/2026 SEBEENA K V Majeed (FTHR) 758, Elathur, Elathur, 
Elathur, 673303, 

Kozhikode

  

47 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
SHAIKKU 

KAMMU (FTHR) 204, PARAPPARA 
EDAVANAKUZHI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 09/01/2026 NOUSHAD B K RASEENA (WIFE) ARAFA MANZIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

49 09/01/2026 BABITHA M PUSHPARAJ M D 
(HSBN)

ELAYADATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

50 09/01/2026 NAJAH ZAKIR ZAKIR ATTUVEPE 
PARAMBA (FTHR)

RAYYAN,PALLIYARAKAL 
PARAMBA, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 09/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNA P 
M 

SHAJU P M (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL 
MEETHAL, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

52 09/01/2026 NEETHU SOMAN SOMAN (FTHR) KANDILATTU, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 09/01/2026 AJMAL K RAFEEK (FTHR) KARATT, KARATT 
MUKKU, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 09/01/2026 SULFEEKAR ALI P MAMMAD KOYA 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
RARANGOTH  
CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL P O, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

55 09/01/2026 SURYA R S RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

THEJUS, 
OLAYIMMAL, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
ATHOLI VIA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

56 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED LEHAN 
S V 

HANEEFA S V (FTHR) AMINAS, 
CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

57 09/01/2026 FATHIMA DANA P K MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

3/197 A AYISHAS  
MULLOLI PARAMB, 

ANNASSERY, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 09/01/2026 DILGUSHA  K RAMEESH M (HSBN) RAMSEENA MANZIL, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

59 09/01/2026 AMALRAJ P V RAJAN P V (FTHR) CHEMBOLI 
MEETHAL, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

60 09/01/2026 SNEHA K V BABU K V (FTHR) KADAPPAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

61 09/01/2026 SHAREEF KUNJU A ABDULRAHIMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

DAFFODILS THAZHE 
PULIYAKKEDANKANDI, 

CHERUVATTA, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
CALICUT

  

62 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RANIYA IRFAN ALI RAUF 
(HSBN)

P C VILLA 
OTHAYAMANGALATH 

PARAMBA, 
PARAMBIL BAZAR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

63 09/01/2026 NISHA K BABU K V (HSBN) KADAPPAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE

  

64 09/01/2026 ROOPESH  T K RUGMINI (MTHR) 4/1634 A, 
THANAMKUNI 

NILAM, PAVANGAD, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

65 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIR  
C P

MUSTHAFA C P 
(FTHR)

MANANTHALA, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

66 09/01/2026 HANEEFA P E MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

7/356 B 
POOLAKKANDI, 
PATTERPALAM, 

THALAKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

67 09/01/2026 RAJEEV T K CHEKKOOTY (FTHR) DEVADEYAM 
THAROKKANDYPOYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKURUPPAMALAYIL 
PANDARAPARAMBU, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYIMBRA, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

68 09/01/2026 NASWA FATHIMA AMEEN PALAKKAL 
(FTHR)

3/146, palakkal, 
Cheekkilode, 
Nanmanda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

69 09/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI  T 
M

HANEEFA P E (HSBN) 07/356 B 
POOLAKKANDI, 
PATTERPALAM, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

70 09/01/2026 SARATH  T K RUGMINI (MTHR) 4/1634 A, THANAM 
KUNIYIL PARAMBA, 

PAVANGAD, 
ELATHUR, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

71 09/01/2026 THANKAM 
PUTHIYOTTIL 

SIVADASN (HSBN) 16/KRISHNA KRIPA, 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

PADINHATTUMMURI   
KAKKODI, KAKKODI 

P O, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

72 09/01/2026 MUSTHAFA HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) MANANTHALA, 
MAKKADA, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 09/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeeb 
Maloof

Abdul Asees (FTHR) Kizhuvana, V K road, 
Thalakkulathur, 

Thalakkulathur, 673317, 
Kozhikode

  

74 09/01/2026 SUMITHA E RANJITH  T P (HSBN) THAZHE ODIYIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

75 09/01/2026 RESANA T HAMZA T (FTHR) THAMARADI, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
673611, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

76 09/01/2026 ASMABI MAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

07/356 B 
POOLAKKANDI, 
PATTERPALAM, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
EDAKKARA, 673616, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 09/01/2026 ANAVADYA S  C SABEESH (FTHR) SABEESH MANDIR, 
OTTATHENGU, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 09/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P  ABDURAHIMAN P  
(FTHR)

PATTAYIL, 
PALLIPOYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

79 09/01/2026 IRSHAD ISMAIL P V ISMAIL P V (FTHR) PARAYARUVALAPPIL, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

80 09/01/2026 SAKARIYA M AZEEZ (FTHR) MALAMMAL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

81 09/01/2026 JUBEENA C ABDUL HAKEEM R 
M (HSBN)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KALLUMPURATH 

THAZHAM, 
CHELANNUR, 

chelannur, 673616, 
kozhikode

  

82 09/01/2026 NASIYA K ABDUNNASSAR K 
(FTHR)

KACHERIKAL, 
KUMMANGOTTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, ELATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

83 09/01/2026 DILSHAD C BASHA (FTHR) THATHYARATTU 
MEETHAL, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

84 09/01/2026 SEREEN MARIAM 
SUNIL

SUNIL ABRAHAM 
PHILIP (FTHR)

BAPTIST HOME, 
MERCY HOME 

INDIA, KOZHIKODE, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

85 09/01/2026 RUGMINI RAJA GOPALAN 
(HSBN)

454, 
MADACHALIPARAMBU, 

PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

86 09/01/2026 SATHISH TALASSERI 
CHANDRASEKHAR

SUJATHA DAMODAR 
SATHISH (WIFE)

VAISHNAVAM 
PADIYAKANDY, 
NANMANDA 14, 

NANMANDA, 
NANMANDA, 673613, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 09/01/2026 Ayisha Aneena P K Shamna Vt (MTHR) 190/c, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

88 09/01/2026 RISHANA PARVIN K RISHAD T K (HSBN) THATTARUKANDIYIL, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

89 09/01/2026 Noushad R Mammed (FTHR) Randodiyil, 
Cheekkilode, Nanminda, 

Cheekkilode, 673315, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

90 09/01/2026 SEEMA MAMMEN SUNIL ABRAHAM 
PHILIP (HSBN)

BAPTIST HOME, 
MERCY HOME 

INDIA, KOZHIKODE, 
ELATHUR, 673303, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 09/01/2026 VAMEES ALI M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

471, MUKKUTTALI, 
NANMINDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

92 09/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail Pk Shareefa Pk (MTHR) 191, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

93 09/01/2026 SAINABA MUNEERA MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P M (HSBN)

SHIHAB, PUNNOLI 
MANNIL, KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

94 09/01/2026 HIBA HANAN K K RAFEEK K K  (FTHR) KANHIRAKANDY, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

95 09/01/2026 Shahnas Pk Muhammad Koya 
(FTHR)

165, Kizhakkummuri, 
Kakkodi, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

96 09/01/2026 ATHIRA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

SARATH MOHAN 
(HSBN)

7/115, SOUPARNIKA, 
KOODATHUMPOYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

97 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA 
O K 

ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

3/132A ODUMBATTU 
KANDIYIL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

98 09/01/2026 REHANA BEEGAM MUHAMMED BAIG 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL HUDHA, 
PANAKKATTU 

THAZHAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

99 09/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA T K ABDUL SATHAR T 
(FTHR)

THIYYAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA P O, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

100 09/01/2026 AMRUTHA A B BAIJU M (FTHR) MOOTHONA, 
KOLATHUR, 
NANMANDA, 

KOLATHUR, 673315, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIK K V 

KADAR K V (FTHR) THAZHE ARAKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

102 09/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR R M ALI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

103 09/01/2026 THEJES N P MADHUSOODHANAN 
N P (FTHR)

300/C  EENAM  
PUTHALATH 
PARAMBA, 

KALAMKOLLITHAZHAM, 
chelannur, chelannur, 

673616, kozhikode

  

104 09/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA HISHAM HARIS A K 
(HSBN)

KOOMUL KATTIL, 
EENTHAD, KAKKUR, 

PAVANDOOR, 
673613, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

105 09/01/2026 NAISHANA  M P ABDUL  NAZAR 
(FTHR)

MAKKUTTAM 
PARAMBIL HO, 
PAVANDOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PAVANDOOR, 

673613, KOZHIKODE

  

106 09/01/2026 NIDHA JASMINE T K SHAMEER T K (FTHR) THAREKANDY, 
NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

107 09/01/2026 NOUFIYA K T SAKKARIYA (HSBN) MALAMMAL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

108 09/01/2026 AYISHA HANNATH K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) KARIYADATH, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 09/01/2026 NASEERA ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN  T 
P (HSBN)

DARUL AMAN, 
MOKAVOOR ROAD, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

110 09/01/2026 FAHMIDA  T RAZI FARHAN  P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PALATH, KAKKODI, 

PALATH, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 09/01/2026 APARNA 
CHANDRAN  E M

CHANDRAN  E M 
(FTHR)

PAVITTAKUNNUMMAL, 
IRUVALLUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

IRUVALLUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

112 09/01/2026 GEETHA T VASU T (HSBN) 01/72 SANKAR 
VILLA, ANDIKKODE, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

113 09/01/2026 SANTHINI SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K V (HSBN)

NADUKKANDY 
MEETHAL, 

CHELANNUR, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673616, 
KOZHIKODE

  

114 09/01/2026 MOHANDAS S K S K ACHUTHAN 
(FTHR)

AMRITHAM, 
VADAKKE 

NADUVATHINA, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

115 09/01/2026 SAVANT M P PRATAP M R (FTHR) GEETHAPURI, 
MORIKKARA P O, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

116 09/01/2026 AYISHA N YAHIYA KHAN  N 
(FTHR)

AYISHAS  
KOKKOLITHAZHAM, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

117 09/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA M 
K

NAZAR M K (FTHR) VILANGOTTU 
PURAYIL, 

KUTTAMBOOR, 
KAKKUR, 

PUNNASSERY, 
673585, KOZHIKODE

  

118 09/01/2026 LAZIM RAHAN K  SHAJI K (FTHR) BAYT AL IZZ, 
PARAPPURATH 

PARAMBIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

119 09/01/2026 YEDU KRISHNA RAM RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

SREESIVAM, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

NANMINDA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

120 09/01/2026 VIDHYADAS K C BAVIN O P (HSBN) OTTATHENGIN 
PURAYIL, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 09/01/2026 RABIYA P P MAMMAD KOYA 
(HSBN)

KOKKOLITHAZHAM, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

122 09/01/2026 ARSHILA A RAMLA (MTHR) SOUDA MANZIL, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

123 09/01/2026 SEBIA ABDUL KADER 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
ERANHINILAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
ELATHUR

  

124 09/01/2026 SHAJI K  USMAN (FTHR) BAYTT AL 
IZZ ,PARAPPURATH 

PARAMBIL, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

125 09/01/2026 ABDUL KADER KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
ERANHINILAM, 
KURUVATTUR, 

KONOTT, 673571, 
ELATHUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

126 09/01/2026 NIKIN RAJ E N THILAKARAJ E N 
(FTHR)

19/59 MANAYATH 
THAZHAM, 

MALIKADAVU, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

127 09/01/2026 Adith  B Rajila KN (MTHR) kodakkottil thazham, 
kotupadam, kakkodi, 
Makkada, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

128 09/01/2026 SHAMIL BADSHA P 
M 

ABDUL MUNEER P M 
(FTHR)

474A, S/o Abdul 
Muneer P M , 

Manicheri, Palath, 
Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

129 09/01/2026 SAHEEL K K MAMU (FTHR) KANDIYIL HOUSE, 
KIRALUR, KAKKODI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
673611, ELATHOOR

  

130 09/01/2026 Suryan P Sajith Kumar P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

ELATHUR

  

131 09/01/2026 Jagath Muraleedharan Muraleedharan 
Alokkattil (FTHR)

Aksharam - House, 
Kurungattilida, kakkodi, 

Makkada, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

132 09/01/2026 SREENANDA  K SATHEESH KUMAR 
U V (FTHR)

SREEPADAM 
KIZHAKKEDATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
ELATHUR

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

133 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P SALEEM P (FTHR) AL MUBARAK, 
CHERUPANANGATT, 

CHELANNUR, 
KANNANKARA, 

673616, KOZHIKODE

  

134 09/01/2026 FAIJAS Abdulrasc (FTHR) 8/210, KattilPuryil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

135 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM K V 

MUHAMMED RAFI  
(FTHR)

KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 09/01/2026 ANEESHA P K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 5/226FATHIMA 
MANZIL, VENGALI, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, ELATHUR

  

137 09/01/2026 KADEEJA SHASFA R 
T 

SHAREEF A (FTHR) RARAN 
THODUKAYIL, 

ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 09/01/2026 SHAMEEMA K V RAFI K V (HSBN) KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

139 09/01/2026 Gopika C K Gireesh Kumar (FTHR) 14/293 B Manasarovar, 
Mekkrungott, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

140 09/01/2026 Sabith Khan PP Firos Khan (FTHR) Eettencherikandi, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

141 09/01/2026 rafi MOITHEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

KAMBIVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

142 09/01/2026 Goutham C K Gireeshkumar (FTHR) 14/293 B-Manasarovar, 
Mekkrungott, Kakkodi, 
Kizhakkumuri, 673611, 

Kozhikode

  

143 09/01/2026 Fathima Maleeha K T Nazeer V M (FTHR) Purathekkali,, Parabil 
Kadavu, Kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

144 09/01/2026 Shahla Sherin PP Firos Khan PP (FTHR) Eetencherikandi, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

145 09/01/2026 muhammed junaid n p  SALIH N P  (FTHR) 00, THOONUMANNIL, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

146 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD K T 

THAJUDHEEN K M  
(FTHR)

KALATHODI, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

ATHOLI VIA, 
CHEEKKILODE, 

673315, KOZHIKODE

  

147 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
AK 

Rishi kapur (FTHR) 8/305 A, Kattil Purayil, 
Kakkodi, Kakkodi, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

148 09/01/2026 Amith K P Babu K P (FTHR) Chattipurakkandy, 
Parambil Basar, 

Kuruvattur, Parambil, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

149 09/01/2026 Shamsudheen 
Kareechiyil

Pocker Kareechiyil 
(FTHR)

Las Vegas Villa, 
Cheerottil Thazham, 

Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 
673611, Kozhikode

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

150 09/01/2026 HAZVA O V Sarjina t (OTHR) 513, odiyemvelli palath, 
Chelannur, palath, 
673611, Kozhikode

  

151 09/01/2026 NIVED VC VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VARIKKATTUCHALIL, 
PALATH, 

CHELANNUR, 
PALATH, 673611, 

KOZHIKKODE

  

152 09/01/2026 KHADEEJA T N ASHRAF T N (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
NELLIYAYIL, 
ANNASSERY, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERY, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 09/01/2026 Thasneem  Shanavas Shanavas (HSBN) THAIKANDY HOUSE, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 09/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P SAHEERA (MTHR) PANATTU 
PARAMBATH, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
NANMINDA, 

CHEEKKILODE, 
673315, KOZHIKODE

  

155 09/01/2026 SAJESH T S SADANANDAN T 
(FTHR)

SADASYA 3/91/
A,THANIKUNNATH, 

PADINJARAYIL 
THAZHAM, 

BADIROOR ROAD, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

156 09/01/2026 PRJITHA K G Biju (HSBN) Korambra Meethal, 
Pavayil, Thalakkulathur, 
Thalakkulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

157 09/01/2026 Bushara K Firos Khan PP (HSBN) Eetrencherikandi, 
Punnassery, Kakkur, 
Punnassery, 673585, 

Kozhikode

  

158 09/01/2026 adam khan A H HUSAIN KHAN 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

kalarikandy paramba, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
ELATHUR

  

159 09/01/2026 AYSHA NIMRA ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KORAMBAYIL 
ROAD, 

CHETTIKULAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

160 09/01/2026 GOKUL AJITH T P Ajth Kumar T P (FTHR) Thayyil Padannayil, 
Pavayil, Thalakulathur, 
Thalakulathur, 673317, 

Kozhikode

  

161 09/01/2026 Muhammed Hadi P C Shahir Ali Rahman P C 
(FTHR)

Parachalil, Kuttamboor, 
Kakkur, Punnassery, 
673585, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


